10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Inscritos como ouvintes na Sessdo de Comunicacgao |, dia 16/05, as 16h20

ADELMAR AZEVEDO

ALESANDRO GOMES DA SILVA
ALESSANDRA MORAES PADILHA SOARES
ALINE GOMES VIEIRA DO ESPIRITO SANTO
ALINE SOUZA DE LIMA

ALINE SUAVE NUNES

ALLAN AVELAR ELOI

ANA CAROLINA LUZ DA SILVA

ANA RUTHE GOMES

ANDERSON ALVES PEREIRA

ANDRE SIQUEIRA DOS SANTOS

ANDREIA FREDERICO COUTINHO
ANDRESSA RIBEIRO REIS

ANNELISE CARVALHO SOUTTO MAYOR DE CAMPOS
CAMILA GABRIEL

CARLILIO LOUZADA DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
CARLOS EDUARDO DEOCLECIO
CAROLINA GUIO CORADI

CASSIO PEREIRA OLIVEIRA

CELLINA MARIA GAZZONI SABINO
CLAUDISTONE PEREIRA DA ROCHA
CONRADO SEGAL DE ARAUJO

CYNTHIA NUNES MILANEZI

DANIELLI PRUDENCIO NASCIMENTO
DANUBIA SOARES SANTOS

DAYNA SUZELLI LINS DA SILVA

DEBORA CAETANO

EDINA DETEMANN MUNIZ

EDUARDA LIPPAUS RABELO

EDUARDO GAVA

ELAINE CRISTINA BORGES DE SOUZA



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

ELANIA POSSATI PEIXOTO GARCIA

ELIZA MARIA ZAMAGNA DE OLIVEIRA ROCHA

ELIZABETH BRAMBILLA DOS SANTOS
EMANUELLA MARIA DEL PIERO ROCHA
EMANUELY CARNEIRO ANTUNES
EMILAINE FERRARI

EWERTON SILVA

FERNANDA RODRIGUES GUIMARAES
FERNANDA VALANDRO RODRIGUES
GABRIEL VIEIRA

GABRIELA SANTOS DA SILVA
GRAZIELI AGUIAR DA SILVA NUNES
HAYANE SANTOS HOFFMAM

IOLANDA FUNDAO DE ALBUQUERQUE
ISIS CRISTINA MARINS PEREIRA
JANAINA SANTOS SEVERO
JAQUELINE COSME BORGES

JARES GOMES LIMA

JESSIA DOS SANTOS MAURO
JESSICA DO NASCIMENTO OLIVEIRA
JESSICA FUNDAO PINHEIRO

JHARLA CEZANA FANTICELE
JOCIMAR NAZARENO PIAO
JOYCILENE DOMINGOS DE SOUZA
JULIA CARDOSO BADARO MARTINS
KAIO RANGEL DA SILVA DIAS

KARLA VILELA DE SOUZA

LARICA COSTA

LARISSA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

LAYSIMAR DOS SANTOS RUDIO FREITAS

LUANA SANTOS AZEREDO

LUCAS CARVALHO PONCIO CAMARGOS GRANATO



64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

LUCAS DOS PASSOS E SILVA

LUCAS GOMES COSTA

LUCIAN WOLTER VALIM

LUCIANA RIDOLFI

LUCIANE FERREIRA LACERDA

LUIZA DO VALE CASTELANO DE BRITO
MARCELA ALVARENGA TONIATO
MARCOS NATIVIDADE

MARIA CLAUDIA LIMA BRAGA RAMOS
MARIA DA PENHA CUNHA BASSUL
MARIANA DE BRITO BATISTA
MARIANA MOREIRA HELMER
MARILENE TEIXEIRA DA SILVA
MAXWELL DOS SANTOS

MAYCON FRANCISCO MILIORINI
MICAELA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA FRAGA DE MAGALHAES
MICHELLY CRISTINA ALVES LOPES
MONICA RINA MARTINS DOS SANTOS
MONIQUE KRETLI ZANETTI

NAIRA DE AQUINO SANTOS

NATHALIA ABADE DORNELAS

NAYANE GAMA DE LIMA

PRISCILA GOMES VIEIRA

RAIMUNDO ICARO VIEIRA DA SILVA
RAISA MARIANA DE ARAUJO MACHADO
RAPHAEL ATHAYDE PORTELA MILFONT
RAQUEL DOS SANTOS SILVA

RAVENA OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES
REIJANE PANDOLFI

RHAISSA FERREIRA

RITA BARCELOS DA SILVA

RITA SANTOS DA ROCHA



96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

ROBERTA PATROCINIO AMORIM

RUBIA RODRIGUES DE SOUZA

SAMANTA MARTINS BARBOSA

SAMELA MEIRELES DE FREITAS

SAMUEL CORDEIRO

SARA AMANCIO BRUM

SARA PAUTZ SILVA

SHAMIRA MORAES SANTOS

SIBELLI MODOLO DA COSTA DE MENEZES
SIRLEIA DOS SANTOS ROCHA LUBE
SiZERA HELENA MEYRELLES DE ANDRADE SOUZA
SOLANGE MEIRELLES PEREIRA

STEFANO LUIZ BARBOSA PEREIRA
SUELEM CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

TAISE GONCALVES DE JESUS

TALITA CORREA LOUREIRO

THAYS SACRAMENTO DOS SANTOS
TIAGO DE OLIVEIRA SILCA

WALDEIR FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
WLADIMIR RICARDI ALVES GENUINO

ZILDA HOFFMANN



